## Ericsson RDH10247-3 Datasheet



Ericsson RDH10247/3 LCP-2488B4JDRM-E 1.25G 1000BASE-LX 1310nm 20km Duplex LC SFP Transceiver RDH10247-3

Ericsson RDH10247/3 LCP-2488B4JDRM-E 1.25G 1000BASE-LX 1310nm 20km Duplex LC SFP Transceiver

This Ericsson RDH10247/3 SFP transceiver provides 1000Base-LX throughput up to 20km over single-mode fiber (SMF) using a wavelength of 1310nm via an LC connector. It is built to meet or exceed the specifications of LG-Ericsson, as well as to comply with MSA (Multi-Source Agreement) standards to ensure seamless network integration. This transceiver is Trade Agreements Act (TAA) compliant.

Specifications

- Brand: Ericsson
- Part Number(s): RDH10247/3
- Transceiver Type: LX
- Reach: 20km
- Connector: LC
- Form Type: SFP
- Wavelength: 1310nm
- Media: SMF
- Speed Description: 1-Gigabit
- Environment: 0 to 70C
- Speed: 1000Base
- DOM: Non-DOM

Buy Now